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ISIN:  US0081832042

Overview
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Price
1.20 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.45% (0.04)

US0081832042
LIDR

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

10 EUR

S&P 500

1.16 USD (300)
1.21 USD (10,100)
1.15 USD

1.20 USD

1.12 USD

1.16 USD
1.177965 USD
89,281
105,133.00

375

WKN: 008183204

400.00 ||(
300.00
200.00
100.00

0.00

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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on sector | on market
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2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0081832042&ID_NOTATION=348508092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0081832042&ID_NOTATION=348508092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b508510825add5c2d7aa9b79c0f906e5dabcd795f2aac1d0df6d45ada210bf6&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=251e260befdb1d1b4&time=1729445058&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eefdaacb5ce04e6b5f55e2b56c042ef1e412e0bae926c8f2ea56a08bf498a9dc&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=382b3b9ed3a015ff5&time=1729445058&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa4211270df40a23f1171ffe70f2d684edb1e8389a6a5418760069c2833dda09&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2a2d5c2248d9aa28&time=1729445058&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef84bd7505a98b0cb0f91cd92ccb47b01b582bbf253a7ff9ad6e55a3568b83bb&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bd208317265674e71&time=1729445058&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0665d02abe024102317b95d71237752308e2fa5bc01a9bc0b7817ef26bb7d999&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=498c13ffcb6471152&time=1729445058&tool=RSC

AEYE INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00 Sy

Price |

1.20 USD 400.00

Difference 3.45% (0.04) |(
General attributes

300.00
ISIN US0081832042
Symbol LIDR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD 200.00
Sector Automotive I |I ol
Security type Stock \"FFI |1I$\r1
Market cap (m) 10 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500 1o0.00 L’IJ \
rl'ﬂ"

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.16 USD (300) 0.00
Ask (Ask size) 1.21 USD (10,100)
Open 1.15 USD 2022 2023 2024
High 1.20 USD
Low 1.12 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.16 USD Isn:,?jr:zzfl('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 1.177965 USD
Volume (pcs) 89,281
Trading volume 105,133.00 Price data

Number of trades

375 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
Last size -

1.18 USD (81,378
1.15 USD (104,051
1.60 USD (259,632

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

2.14 USD (1,292,197)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5.15 USD (2024/05/28
Perf (%) +17.65% -81.26% -99.12% YTD Low | date 0.92 USD (2024/04/22
Perf (abs.) +0.18 -5.21 -135.00 52 Weeks High | date 6.90 USD (2023/10/25
Beta 2.50 1.77 1.44 52 Weeks Low | date 0.92 USD (2024/04/22
Volatility = 169.04 15248  134.00

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 1.20 USD 0.11 375
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=348508092

AEYE INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

AAEYE

Contact Details
AEYE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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